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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

FEBRUARY - 2021 32818 260 545 770 3479 21 258 370 36 297 281 804 141
MARCH - 2021 46 729 430 422 739 3807 24 010 106 50 536 454 432 845
APRIL - 2021 17 552 149 001 039 1857 11 869 031 19 409 160 870 071
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9 419 25639 436 234 782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 372 584 2426 737 145 30 176 125172 944 402 760 2551910 088
TOTAL 2021 116 186 980 468 666 10 884 68 748 916 127 070 1049 217 582
DAILY AVERAGE

FEBRUARY - 2021 1641 13 027 289 174 1062 919 1815 14 090 207
MARCH - 2021 2032 18 714 032 166 1043918 2197 19 757 950
APRIL - 2021 975 8 277 836 103 659 391 1078 8 937 226
TOTAL 2019 1024 8 962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980 711 137 566 393 1822 11 547 104
TOTAL 2021 1529 12 900 903 143 904 591 1672 13 805 494
DAILY FIGURES

06/04/2021 1402 13 536 538 144 554 803 1 546 14 091 340
07/04/2021 878 9 657 670 108 806 492 986 10 464 162
08/04/2021 859 6 604 137 64 657 753 923 7 261 889
09/04/2021 827 5637 479 141 659 272 968 6296 751
12/04/2021 856 7 612 228 65 492 363 921 8 104 591
13/04/2021 822 7 003 850 173 1727 736 995 8 731 586
14/04/2021 1303 11 926 840 168 1196 170 1471 13123 010
15/04/2021 834 7 885 181 99 492 201 933 8 377 382
16/04/2021 1042 11 695678 107 573923 1149 12 269 601
19/04/2021 922 7 524 607 62 481 962 984 8 006 570
20/04/2021 1 545 9 552 693 108 474 399 1653 10 027 092
21/04/2021 850 5978 526 76 454 305 926 6432 831
22/04/2021 1267 11077 871 111 931 903 1378 12 009 773
23/04/2021 526 4 463 296 95 760 059 621 5223 355
26/04/2021 714 6 084 741 87 490 360 801 6 575101
27/04/2021 724 5719 447 62 280 223 786 5999 671
28/04/2021 960 7 123 498 67 312 824 1027 7 436 321

29/04/2021 1221 9916 759 120 522 284 1341 10 439 044
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES

TURNOVER

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number oo/: :::'- % CUM eur m eur m :/: .-I_r:: % CUM number
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 2736 14.1% 14.1% 31.84 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 31.84 19.8% 19.8% 2736
2 STELLANTIS 2361 12.2% 26.3% 25.68 2 STELLANTIS 25.68 16.0% 35.8% 2 361
3 UNICREDIT 1643 8.5% 34.7% 11.68 3 FERRARI 14.31 8.9% 44.7% 934
4 ENI 1217 6.3% 41.0% 8.95 4 UNICREDIT 11.68 7.3% 51.9% 1643
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 966 5.0% 46.0% 8.94 5 TENARIS 9.79 6.1% 58.0% 962
6 TENARIS 962 5.0% 50.9% 9.79 6 ENI 8.95 5.6% 63.6% 1217
7 FERRARI 934 4.8% 55.7% 14.31 7 INTESA SANPAOLO 8.94 5.6% 69.1% 966
8 SAIPEM 736 3.8% 59.5% 3.56 8 TESLA 7.16 4.5% 73.6% 491
9 LEONARDO 723 3.7% 63.3% 3.15 9 ENEL 6.09 3.8% 77.3% 716
10 ENEL 716 3.7% 66.9% 6.09 10 CNH INDUSTRIAL 5.65 3.5% 80.9% 515
11 TELECOM ITALIA 671 3.5% 70.4% 3.48 11 SAIPEM 3.56 2.2% 83.1% 736
12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 515 2.7% 73.1% 5.65 12 TELECOM ITALIA 3.48 2.2% 85.2% 671
13 TESLA 491 2.5% 75.6% 7.16 13 LEONARDO 3.15 2.0% 87.2% 723
14 BANCO BPM 374 1.9% 77.5% 1.71 14 BANCO BPM 1.71 1.1% 88.3% 374
15 DIASORIN 337 1.7% 79.3% 1.54 15 GENERALI 1.64 1.0% 89.3% 301
16 BPER BANCA 325 1.7% 80.9% 1.28 16 DIASORIN 1.54 1.0% 90.2% 337
17 GENERALI 301 1.6% 82.5% 1.64 17 POSTE ITALIANE 1.53 0.9% 91.2% 256
18 POSTE ITALIANE 256 1.3% 83.8% 1.53 18 BPER BANCA 1.28 0.8% 92.0% 325
19 TOD'S 237 1.2% 85.0% 0.67 19 TERNA 1.25 0.8% 92.8% 221
20 TERNA 221 1.1% 86.2% 1.25 20 FINECOBANK 0.93 0.6% 93.3% 175
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